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Vodka, Triple Sec, fresh lime & cranberry juice
18Cosmopolitan

Spiced Rum, Malibu, orange & pineapple juice with a dash of raspberry syrup
20Drunken Monkey

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Frangelico, sugar & a shot of espresso
20Espresso Martini

Vodka, Chambord (raspberry liqueur), pineapple juice topped with Prosecco
21Sparkling French Martini

Soho Lychee Liqueur, Vodka, lychee, lime wedges topped with lemonade
18Lychee Smash

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice served in a salt rimmed glass
20Margarita

Midori, sweet & sour mix, lime juice, a mix of orange, lemon & lime slices
topped with lemonade

18Midori Sour

Bacardi, Spiced Rum mixed with fresh mint & lime topped with soda
20Mojito

Gin, Campari, Cinzano topped with soda and a twist of fresh orange peel
18Negroni with a Twist

Baileys Irish Cream, Kahlúa, Frangelico & cream topped with biscuit crumbs
and a hint of honey

20Toblerone

Vodka, Bacardi, Malibu mixed with strawberry puree, cranberry & pineapple juice
20Tropicana

Jug only
Cointreau, Merlot, fruit and spices mixed with lemonade

35Sangria - 



Steakhouse Grill 66 Gin Specials 

Steakhouse Grill 66 Mocktails 

MOCKTAILS

20Southside Spritz
Downtown Abbey Gin, lime juice, sugar, mint & soda

Bombay Sapphire Gin, rosemary infused sugar & tonic
Australiana G&T 15

Jug = approx. 4 glasses

12 / 35

Raspberry puree, lime, cranberry & pineapple juice topped with lemonade
Tropical Splash 

12 / 35
Apple juice, fresh mint and lime juice with a hint of raspberry, topped with
lemonade

Virgin Apple Mojito

Lychee & lime syrup, plus orange juice topped with lemonade
Virgin Lychee Smash 12 / 35

Pineapple & orange juice with cream of coconut, cane sugar, lemonade
topped with whipped cream and a cherry on top

Piña Colada Twist 12 / 35

Virgin Cosmopolitan
Cranberry, lime and orange juice mixed with soda 

12 / 35
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Victoria Bitter

Cascade Light

Crown Lager

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Peroni

Carlton Dry

Corona 

Asahi Super Dry

Guinness Dark Beer

9

8

9

9

9

9

10

9

13

Mr Little Pear Cider

Mr Little Apple Cider

Peninsula Strawberry-Lime 
Cider

10
 

10
 

10

Beers 
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Beer on Tap - 
  
Please ask our friendly staff for what beer is currently on tap

Schooner

Jug 

12
 

26

Ciders 



Vodka

Ruskov

Absolut

Absolut Vanilla 

Grey Goose

9

11

12

16

Scotch Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker Blue

Drambuie

Southern Comfort

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Dimple

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.

Toki Japanese Whiskey

Laphroaig 10 Y.O. Single Malt

12

21

29

15 

11 

12 

12 

16

16

21

Bourbon 
Jim Beam 

Canadian Club 

Wild Turkey 

Jack Daniel's 

Maker's Mark 

Jameson Irish Whiskey

10

10

12

 12 

12

12

Tequila
Jose Cuervo 

Cazcabel Coffee Liquor

12

13

Bundaberg

Sailor Jerry Original Spiced

The Kraken

Malibu Coconut 

Bacardi White

10

11

14 

10

11

Rum

Gin
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire 

Downtown Abbey 

Hendrick’s

10

12

14

16

Cognac
22Hennessy VSOP

Galliano - Vanilla

Galliano - Black Sambuca

Other
12

12

Spirits
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Nao Nis Prosecco, Italy

2019 Halley & Lex Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA

2022 DeLisio Argento Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills, SA

2021 Patritti Grenache Rosé, McLaren Vale, SA

2022 Amesbury Estate Moscato Gold, Leeton, NSW

House Red – Shiraz, Murray Darling, VIC

2018 Halley & Lex Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA

2021 Mike Press, Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA

2020 Argento Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

2020 Hare Raising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

13

12

 

13

 

13

 

10

12

 

12

 

11

 

13

 

12

By the Glass

RED

WHITE

SPARKLING
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Aged in oak barrels for a minimum of 18 months and then bottled for at least 2 years
after that. The bouquet is intense, complex and reminiscent of cherry, mint, violet and
jams. The palate is powerful and solid; sapid with harmonious tannins, warm and full
with dominant characteristics of violet and rose. 

2017 Carlin dePaolo Barolo D.O.C.G 130
Piemonte, Italy

The fruit for this wine is sourced from selected rows in the family’s own Blewitt
Springs vineyard in the McLaren Vale region - planted in 1960. Aged in barrel for 15
months, aromatically the wine is complex and concentrated with plum, blue fruits
and raspberries, complexed by struck rock, graphite and toasty oak. The full-bodied
palate is driven and powerful; with even structure and long tannin line, oak is
integrated with the blue and red fruits.

2019 Patritti JPB Limited Release Shiraz 115
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Wines of the World

Chateau Billeron Bourquey is a boutique Bordeaux with 30-year-old vineyards,
situated at the foothills of Saint-Emilion. The Grand Cru wine is aged in seasoned
French oak barriques for 12 to 18 months. 80% Merlot 20% Cabernet Franc. 

2018 Chateau Billeron Bourquey Grand Cru 98
St Emilion Bordeaux AOP, France

Rustenberg has a wine-growing history dating back to 1682. Rustenberg is a well-
known producer of high-quality Chardonnays and the Stellenbosch Chardonnay
embodies their house style. A traditionally made, barrel fermented Chardonnay, the
Rustenberg Stellenbosch Chardonnay is a combination of complexing factors from
the vineyard, wild yeast and careful barrel age, aiming for balance and expression in
each vintage.

Stellenbosch, South Africa
782020 Rustenberg Chardonnay 
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2021 Claymore “One Lovely Day” Riesling, Clare Valley, SA

2022 Amesbury Estate Moscato Gold, Leeton, NSW

2021 Patritti Grenache Rosé, McLaren Vale, SA

48

40

52

2021 Kono Pinot Gris, Marlborough, NZ

2022 DeLisio Argento Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills SA

53

52

2019 Halley & Lex Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA

2021 Kono Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

48

53

Nao Nis Prosecco, Fruiuli Venezia Giulia, ITALY

N.V. Kraemer Blanc de Blancs Sparkling Brut, FRANCE

Veuve Bonneval Champagne, Champagne, FRANCE 

Veuve Cliquot, Champagne, FRANCE

60

52

110

120

Sauvignon Blanc has pronounced flavours of herbal variety, with grassy, apple,
olive and passionfruit flavours.

Pinot Gris or Pinot Grigio grape varietal flavours can range from melon to pear,
some even after a subtle tropical or citrus fruit. Often there is a honey or smoky
flavour component as well.

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris & Grigio

Sparkling & Champagne

Riesling, Moscato & Rosé
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Chardonnay is typically a dry, medium to full bodied wine with moderate acidity
and alcohol. Its flavours range from apple and lemon to papaya and pineapple,
and it also shows notes of vanilla when it is aged with oak. 

2021 Hare Raising Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2019 Clairault Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA

49

59

Not quite as harsh as other reds, Merlot has less tannin than a Cabernet and can
therefore be drunk earlier. It is mellow but still complex, a bit chewy. Merlot is
known for the flavours of plums, black cherry, violets and orange.

2021 Mike Press Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA

2020 DeLisio Argento Cabernet Merlot, McLaren Vale, SA

2019 Heidenreich Cabernet Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA

2015 The Lake House Merlot, Great Southern, WA

44

46

49

55

Merlot & Blends

Chardonnay
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2018 Halley & Lex Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA

2019 Patritti Merchant Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA

2016 The Lake House Cabernet Sauvignon, Great Southern, WA 

2017 Clairault Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA

2016 Hickinbotham Cabernet Sauvignon, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

2019 Contemplation St Ignatius Cabernet Sauvignon, Pyrenees, VIC

48 

58 

62 

65 

68 

72 

Cabernet can be mellow and mild, hearty and rich. It has a deep red colour with the
primary taste being blackcurrant. Other overtones can include blackberry and mint.
Traditionally aged in oak, the wine also takes an oaky, vanilla flavour.

Cabernet Sauvignon 



The best Shiraz produces full wines of deep, dark colour, full of chocolate, liquorice
& fruit with hot spice and warm alcohol complimented by firm but fine tannins.

2020 Argento Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

2017 Gisa Round Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

2019 Patritti Merchant Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

2017 Riley’s Jump Ship Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

2018 Covert Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

2021 Claymore “One Lovely Day” Shiraz, Clare Valley, SA 

2019 Contemplation St Ignatius Shiraz, Pyrenees, VIC

2020 Patritti Lot 3 Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

 52 

55

55

60

65

69

78

90

Shiraz

Fortified Wines

De Bortoli, Oak Barrel Aged 8 years, Muscat 

Penfolds Father 10YO Tawny Port

Cookoothama, Botrytis Semillon, Darling Point, Nugan Estate

9

10

12

By the Glass
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A Pinot Noir’s colour can vary in shades from cherry red to purple-red and even
brown as the wine ages. Typical flavours include earth, leather, vanilla (from the
oak) and jam. The fruity flavours of the jam often taste like raspberry, strawberry
and plum.

2020 Hare Raising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 The Lake House Pinot Noir, Great Southern, WA

2021 Hickinbotham Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

48

55

62

Pinot Noir



Crystella Sparkling Water 750ml

Crystella Still Water 750ml

Milkshakes – Strawberry or Chocolate

Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate

Juice - Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple

Coke, Coke Zero, Dry Ginger, Sprite, Fanta, Soda, Tonic 

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

6

6

8

6

5

Glass 5 / Jug 18

Glass 5.5 / Jug 20

 

Beverages Jug = approx. 4 glasses

Coffee Liqueur
Frangelico

Baileys

Kahlúa

Butterscotch

9

9

9

9
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Hot Drinks
Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Hot Water with Lemon - Pot

Tea - Pot

4.5 | 5.5

4.5 | 5.5

4.5 | 5.5

4.5 | 5.5

2

 5 

Espresso - single shot

Macchiato

Piccolo

Babyccino

Long Black

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

4.5

4.5

4.5

2

 4.5 | 5.5

4.5 | 5.5

4.5 | 5.5 

4.5 | 5.5 

English Breakfast, Green Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey

*  Extra Espresso Shot + 0.5

 ** Milk Alternatives + 1.0   


