COCKTAILS

Steakhouse Grill 66 Cocktails

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, fresh lime & cranberry juice	18
Drunken Monkey Spiced Rum, Malibu, orange & pineapple juice with a dash of raspberry syrup	20
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Frangelico, sugar & a shot of espresso	20
Lychee Smash Soho Lychee Liqueur, Vodka, lychee, lime wedges topped with lemonade	18
Margarita Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice served in a salt rimmed glass	20
Midori Sour Midori, sweet & sour mix, lime juice, a mix of orange, lemon & lime slices topped with lemonade	18
Mojito Bacardi, Spiced Rum mixed with fresh mint & lime topped with soda	20
Negroni with a Twist Gin, Campari, Cinzano topped with soda and a twist of fresh orange peel	18
Sparkling French Martini Vodka, Chambord (raspberry liqueur), pineapple juice topped with Prosecco	21
Toblerone Baileys Irish Cream, Kahlúa, Frangelico & cream topped with biscuit crumbs and a hint of honey	20
Tropicana Vodka, Bacardi, Malibu mixed with strawberry puree, cranberry & pineapple juice	20
Sangria - Jug only Cointreau, Merlot, fruit and spices mixed with lemonade	35





Steakhouse Grill 66 Gin Specials

Southside Spritz Downtown Abbey Gin, lime juice, sugar, mint & soda Australiana G&T

20

15

Bombay Sapphire Gin, rosemary infused sugar & tonic

MOCKTAILS

Steakhouse Grill 66 Mocktails

Jug = approx. 4 glasses

Tropical Splash Raspberry puree, lime, cranberry & pineapple juice topped with lemonade	12/35
Virgin Lychee Smash Lychee & lime syrup, plus orange juice topped with lemonade	12/35
Piña Colada Twist Pineapple & orange juice with cream of coconut, cane sugar, lemonade topped with whipped cream and a cherry on top	12/35
Virgin Apple Mojito Apple juice, fresh mint and lime juice with a hint of raspberry, topped with lemonade	12/35
Virgin Cosmopolitan Cranberry, lime and orange juice mixed with soda	12/35





Beers

Victoria Bitter	9
Cascade Light	8
Crown Lager	9
Furphy Refreshing Ale	9
Peroni	9
Carlton Dry	9
Corona	10
Asahi Super Dry	9
Guinness Dark Beer	13

Ciders

Mr Little Pear Cider	10
Mr Little Apple Cider	10
Peninsula Strawberry-Lime Cider	10

Beer on Tap -

Please ask our friendly staff for what beer is currently on tap

Schooner	12
Jug	26





Spirits

Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black	12
Johnnie Walker Gold	21
Johnnie Walker Blue	29
Drambuie	15
Southern Comfort	11
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.	12
Dimple	12
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.	16
Toki Japanese Whiskey	16
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. Single Malt	21

Bourbon

Jim Beam	10
Canadian Club	10
Wild Turkey	12
Jack Daniel's	12
Maker's Mark	12
Jameson Irish Whiskey	12

Tequila

Jose Cuervo	12
Cazcabel Coffee Liquor	13

Rum

Bundaberg	10
Sailor Jerry Original Spiced	11
The Kraken	14
Malibu Coconut	10
Bacardi White	11

Gin

Gordons	10
Bombay Sapphire	12
Downtown Abbey	14
Hendrick's	16

Vodka

Ruskov	9
Absolut	11
Absolut Vanilla	12
Grey Goose	16

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP	22
J	

Other

Galliano - Vanilla	12
Galliano - Black Sambuca	12





By the Glass

SPARKLING

Nao Nis Prosecco, Italy	13
WHITE	
2019 Halley & Lex Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA	12
2022 DeLisio Argento Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills, SA	13
2021 Patritti Grenache Rosé, McLaren Vale, SA	13
2022 Amesbury Estate Moscato Gold, Leeton, NSW	10
RED	
House Red – Shiraz, Murray Darling, VIC	12
2018 Halley & Lex Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	12
2021 Mike Press, Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA	11
2020 Argento Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	13

2020 Hare Raising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

12





Wines of the World

2020 Rustenberg Chardonnay

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Rustenberg has a wine-growing history dating back to 1682. Rustenberg is a wellknown producer of high-quality Chardonnays and the Stellenbosch Chardonnay embodies their house style. A traditionally made, barrel fermented Chardonnay, the Rustenberg Stellenbosch Chardonnay is a combination of complexing factors from the vineyard, wild yeast and careful barrel age, aiming for balance and expression in each vintage.

2018 Chateau Billeron Bourquey Grand Cru

St Emilion Bordeaux AOP, France

Chateau Billeron Bourquey is a boutique Bordeaux with 30-year-old vineyards, situated at the foothills of Saint-Emilion. The Grand Cru wine is aged in seasoned French oak barriques for 12 to 18 months. 80% Merlot 20% Cabernet Franc.

2019 Patritti JPB Limited Release Shiraz

McLaren Vale, South Australia

The fruit for this wine is sourced from selected rows in the family's own Blewitt Springs vineyard in the McLaren Vale region - planted in 1960. Aged in barrel for 15 months, aromatically the wine is complex and concentrated with plum, blue fruits and raspberries, complexed by struck rock, graphite and toasty oak. The full-bodied palate is driven and powerful; with even structure and long tannin line, oak is integrated with the blue and red fruits.

2017 Carlin dePaolo Barolo D.O.C.G

Piemonte, Italy

Aged in oak barrels for a minimum of 18 months and then bottled for at least 2 years after that. The bouquet is intense, complex and reminiscent of cherry, mint, violet and jams. The palate is powerful and solid; sapid with harmonious tannins, warm and full with dominant characteristics of violet and rose.

> ⁶R_{11L}66 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS WE DO NOT SPLIT BILLS WINE & BEVERAGE LIST SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE





130

98

115

78

Sparkling & Champagne

Nao Nis Prosecco, Fruiuli Venezia Giulia, ITALY	60
N.V. Kraemer Blanc de Blancs Sparkling Brut, FRANCE	52
Veuve Bonneval Champagne, Champagne, FRANCE	110
Veuve Cliquot, Champagne, FRANCE	120

Riesling, Moscato & Rosé

2021 Claymore "One Lovely Day" Riesling, Clare Valley, SA	48
2022 Amesbury Estate Moscato Gold, Leeton, NSW	40
2021 Patritti Grenache Rosé, McLaren Vale, SA	52

Pinot Gris & Grigio

Pinot Gris or Pinot Grigio grape varietal flavours can range from melon to pear, some even after a subtle tropical or citrus fruit. Often there is a honey or smoky flavour component as well.

2021 Kono Pinot Gris, Marlborough, NZ	53
2022 DeLisio Argento Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills SA	52

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc has pronounced flavours of herbal variety, with grassy, apple, olive and passionfruit flavours.

2019 Halley & Lex Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA	48

2021 Kono Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ



53



Chardonnay

Chardonnay is typically a dry, medium to full bodied wine with moderate acidity and alcohol. Its flavours range from apple and lemon to papaya and pineapple, and it also shows notes of vanilla when it is aged with oak.

2021 Hare Raising Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC	49
2019 Clairault Chardonnay. Margaret River, WA	59

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet can be mellow and mild, hearty and rich. It has a deep red colour with the primary taste being blackcurrant. Other overtones can include blackberry and mint. Traditionally aged in oak, the wine also takes an oaky, vanilla flavour.

2018 Halley & Lex Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	48
2019 Patritti Merchant Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA	58
2016 The Lake House Cabernet Sauvignon, Great Southern, WA	62
2017 Clairault Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	65
2016 Hickinbotham Cabernet Sauvignon, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	68
2019 Contemplation St Ignatius Cabernet Sauvignon, Pyrenees, VIC	72

Merlot & Blends

Not quite as harsh as other reds, Merlot has less tannin than a Cabernet and can therefore be drunk earlier. It is mellow but still complex, a bit chewy. Merlot is known for the flavours of plums, black cherry, violets and orange.

2021 Mike Press Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA	44
2020 DeLisio Argento Cabernet Merlot, McLaren Vale, SA	46
2019 Heidenreich Cabernet Merlot, Adelaide Hills, SA	49
2015 The Lake House Merlot, Great Southern, WA	55





Shiraz

The best Shiraz produces full wines of deep, dark colour, full of chocolate, liquorice & fruit with hot spice and warm alcohol complimented by firm but fine tannins.

2020 Argento Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	52
2017 Gisa Round Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	55
2019 Patritti Merchant Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	55
2017 Riley's Jump Ship Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA	60
2018 Covert Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	65
2021 Claymore "One Lovely Day" Shiraz, Clare Valley, SA	69
2019 Contemplation St Ignatius Shiraz, Pyrenees, VIC	78
2020 Patritti Lot 3 Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	90

Pinot Noir

A Pinot Noir's colour can vary in shades from cherry red to purple-red and even brown as the wine ages. Typical flavours include earth, leather, vanilla (from the oak) and jam. The fruity flavours of the jam often taste like raspberry, strawberry and plum.

2020 Hare Raising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC	48	
2020 The Lake House Pinot Noir, Great Southern, WA	55	
2021 Hickinbotham Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	62	

Fortified Wines

By the Glass

De Bortoli, Oak Barrel Aged 8 years, Muscat	9
Penfolds Father 10YO Tawny Port	10
Cookoothama, Botrytis Semillon, Darling Point, Nugan Estate	12





Beverages

Jug = approx. 4 glasses

Crystella Sparkling Water 750ml	6
Crystella Still Water 750ml	6
Milkshakes – Strawberry or Chocolate	8
Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate	6
Juice - Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple	5
Coke, Coke Zero, Dry Ginger, Sprite, Fanta, Soda, Tonic	Glass 5 / Jug 18
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	Glass 5.5 / Jug 20

Hot Drinks

Espresso - single shot	4.5	Chai Latte	4.5 5.5
Macchiato	4.5	Dirty Chai	4.5 5.5
Piccolo	4.5	Mocha	4.5 5.5
Babyccino	2	Hot Chocolate	4.5 5.5
Long Black	4.5 5.5	Hot Water with Lemon - Pot	2
Cappuccino	4.5 5.5	Tea - Pot	5
Flat White	4.5 5.5	English Breakfast, Green Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey	
		* Extra Espresso Shot + 0.5	
Latte	4.5 5.5	** Milk Alternatives + 1.0	

Coffee Liqueur

Frangelico	9	Kahlúa	9			
Baileys	9	Butterscotch	9			
GRILL 68						
	15% SURCHARC	SE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS				

WE DO NOT SPLIT BILLS WINE & BEVERAGE LIST SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

